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William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:49.80 801 F 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:50.52 786 F 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:51.08 774 H 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:51.23 771 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:51.32 769 H 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:51.47 766 F 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:51.62 763 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:51.67 762 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:51.90 757 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:52.12 752 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

1:52.18 751 F 29/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London  1

1:52.35 748 F 29/04/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

1:52.47 745 F 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Lboro Uni 1

1:52.49 745 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Loughborough 1

1:52.75 740 H 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

1:52.96 736 H 14/02/21 Manchester International Swim Meet Manchester Lboro Uni 1

1:53.17 732 F 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:53.33 729 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

1:53.41 727 H 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Lboro Uni 1

1:53.43 727 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:53.46 726 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:53.52 725 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Loughborough 1

1:53.53 725 H 29/04/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

1:53.59 724 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Leicester 1

1:53.67 722 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:54.11 714 H 21/01/24 Derby Excel New Year Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:54.38 709 F 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield Loughborough 1
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1:54.38 709 F 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield Loughborough 1

1:54.44 708 H 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:54.63 704 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:54.64 704  06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille Co Leicester 1

1:54.79 701 H 29/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London  1

1:55.12 695 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:55.22 693 H 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield Loughborough 1

1:55.68 685 F 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

1:55.95 680  06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille Co Leicester 1

1:56.31 674 H 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

1:56.32 674 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:56.84 665 F 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:57.03 662 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:57.12 660 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:58.30 640 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:58.80 632 F 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:59.04 629 F 14/07/16 International Childrens Games Taipei Co Leicester 1

1:59.63 619 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:59.84 616 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

1:59.93 615 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Leicester 1

2:00.20 611 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

2:00.88 600 H 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Loughborough 1

2:00.92 600 H 13/07/16 International Childrens Games Taipei  1

2:01.25 595 F 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:01.32 594 F 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:01.35 593 H 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:03.36 565 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:03.58 562 H 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:04.53 549 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

2:04.74 546 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

2:04.87 545 H 07/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Loughborough Loughborough 1

2:05.09 542 F 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

2:05.23 540 H 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

2:07.46 512 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:08.37 501 F 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:10.46 477 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:14.33 437 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:14.33 437 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:15.26 428 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:15.26 428 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:27.81 328 H 18/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 3

2:38.81 264  24/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Co Leicester 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:52.75 740 H 07/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

1:54.38 709 F 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield Loughborough 1

1:55.22 693 H 23/02/24 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24 Sheffield Loughborough 1

1:54.11 714 H 21/01/24 Derby Excel New Year Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:50.52 786 F 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:51.32 769 H 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:52.18 751 F 29/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London  1

1:54.79 701 H 29/05/23 AP Race International 2023 London  1
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1:52.35 748 F 29/04/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

1:53.53 725 H 29/04/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Lboro Uni 1

1:51.62 763 F 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:51.67 762 H 09/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:52.49 745 F 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Loughborough 1

1:53.52 725 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Loughborough 1

1:51.47 766 F 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:53.46 726 H 28/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:49.80 801 F 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:51.23 771 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:53.43 727 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

1:51.08 774 H 04/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

1:52.47 745 F 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Lboro Uni 1

1:53.41 727 H 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Lboro Uni 1

1:52.96 736 H 14/02/21 Manchester International Swim Meet Manchester Lboro Uni 1

1:53.17 732 F 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:54.44 708 H 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:52.12 752 F 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

1:53.33 729 H 21/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Co Leicester 1

1:53.67 722 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:54.63 704 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:51.90 757 F 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:57.12 660 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:55.95 680  06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille Co Leicester 1

1:54.64 704  06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille Co Leicester 1

1:53.59 724 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Leicester 1

1:55.68 685 F 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

1:56.31 674 H 20/01/18 9e Trophe National des Hortillons Amiens, France  1

1:55.12 695 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:56.84 665 F 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:56.32 674 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:58.30 640 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:57.03 662 F 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:59.63 619 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:59.04 629 F 14/07/16 International Childrens Games Taipei Co Leicester 1

2:00.92 600 H 13/07/16 International Childrens Games Taipei  1

1:58.80 632 F 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

2:01.35 593 H 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Leicester 1

1:59.84 616 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

2:00.20 611 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Leicester 1

1:59.93 615 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Leicester 1

2:00.88 600 H 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Loughborough 1

2:01.32 594 F 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:03.36 565 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:01.25 595 F 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:03.58 562 H 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry  1

2:05.09 542 F 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

2:05.23 540 H 16/05/15 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2015 Leeds  1

2:04.53 549 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

2:04.74 546 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Leicester 1

2:04.87 545 H 07/03/15 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships Loughborough Loughborough 1

2:07.46 512 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

2:08.37 501 F 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:10.46 477 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1
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2:10.46 477 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:14.33 437 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:14.33 437 F 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:15.26 428 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:15.26 428 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry  1

2:27.81 328 H 18/01/14 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Co Leicester 3

2:38.81 264  24/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Co Leicester 1
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